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              Created 03-12-2010 at 14:12  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

*** SEMI-FINAL B FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Sandra Mahoney         

  1)Joyce Pietras         2)Denise Shively        3)Sandra Mahoney         

  4)Shellie Boskey        5)Betty Hazle           6)Danielle Dugan         

 

JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Cheyl Russell          

  1)Gail Renardson        2)Joanne Wright         3)Cheryl Russell         

  4)Jill Ranucci          5)Britt Rooney          6)Don Kane               

 

JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Sheila McNabb          

  1)Eugenia Gillan        2)Nancy Wightman        3)Sheila McNabb          

  4)Linda Loehndorf       5)Jeanne Struck         6)Ginny Jasontek         

 

JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Shari Darst            

  1)Irene Hawes           2)Ted Roche             3)Shari Darst            

  4)Patty Flanagan        5)Shannon Korpela       6)Barbara McNamee        

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/313   2/112f  3/336   4/436   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Jenna Swinkin             Wheaton College          OPEN    63.613  63.613 

  63 62 62 62 54 62    66 66 66 67 65 63    65 67 62 60 63 65                    

  63 64 63 63 62 62 

 

  2. Tori Mazur                Canisius College         OPEN    59.276  59.276 

  57 59 57 54 52 55    62 62 58 58 60 60    63 62 60 58 62 60                    

  60 60 59 61 60 60 

 

  3. Michelle Tillman          William & Mary Mermettes OPEN    60.761  60.761 

  60 60 59 62 62 58    67 65 67 62 61 62    56 57 60 57 60 57                    

  61 64 60 58 60 63 

 

  4. Robin Pirik               Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    61.713  61.713 

  57 65 64 58 60 61    62 64 61 64 64 65    63 61 58 59 60 64                    

  62 61 62 64 61 62 

 

  5. Shelby McDaniel           Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    65.528  65.528 

  70 70 68 68 71 70    66 62 60 59 60 58    70 71 65 68 68 67                    

  65 68 64 65 64 64 

 

  6. Ingrid Lundblad           Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    66.135  66.135 

  66 67 67 67 67 65    65 68 64 68 66 70    68 71 67 65 68 68                    

  65 63 66 64 61 61 

 

  7. Scratch 

 

  8. Kellina Stamm             Synchro Swimming at CSU  OPEN    63.231  63.231 

  64 65 65 64 62 63    66 63 63 66 65 67    61 60 61 61 61 61                    

  62 62 67 64 64 61 
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*** SEMI-FINAL B FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  9. Elizabeth Norton          Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    64.222  64.222 

  63 65 63 64 62 62    67 65 65 66 67 68    64 64 63 62 64 63                    

  66 61 63 65 63 65 

 

 10. Nicole Cardinale          Canisius College         OPEN    61.780  61.780 

  64 58 58 62 64 60    65 66 64 64 63 63    63 64 58 58 63 61                    

  59 60 62 61 60 62 

 

 11. Kirsten Wendth            Wheaton College          OPEN    62.437  62.437 

  62 62 61 64 61 64    65 65 63 63 62 62    62 65 59 59 62 62                    

  62 63 64 65 63 60 

 

 12. Courtney Karolinko        Keuka College Storm      OPEN    63.102  63.102 

  64 64 64 63 58 66    64 63 61 66 65 64    64 68 59 59 62 59                    

  63 66 64 64 64 62 

 

 13. Charlotte Gorski          Canisius College         OPEN    59.824  59.824 

  61 57 58 58 57 56    66 63 64 65 63 63    59 60 57 58 60 60                    

  60 59 56 60 57 58 

 

 14. Dana Nenova               Univ. of Pennsylvania    OPEN    61.988  61.988 

  63 63 61 57 55 60    66 64 64 63 62 66    61 64 63 60 61 62                    

  62 61 62 62 59 61 

 

 15. Tracy Ringel              Keuka College Storm      OPEN    61.994  61.994 

  62 64 58 63 62 64    65 63 61 62 62 63    62 65 64 59 62 61                    

  63 60 60 63 57 59 

 

 16. Courtney Christman        Canisius College         OPEN    61.841  61.841 

  59 61 62 62 58 62    63 62 59 62 63 62    63 63 62 61 64 63                    

  60 65 62 60 60 63 

 

 17. Natalie Krakoski          Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    63.530  63.530 

  61 63 63 63 63 63    65 67 65 64 65 64    64 66 64 63 64 66                    

  62 62 64 59 63 60 

 

 18. Darcee Kingsley           Gator Synchro                    61.303  61.303 

  63 64 62 62 63 60    64 63 61 60 61 62    59 66 60 60 63 66                    

  59 61 59 57 58 59 

 

 19. Leah Wallace              Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    60.109  60.109 

  60 64 63 61 62 61    59 57 57 63 59 57    62 69 63 59 63 67                    

  58 57 56 58 55 57 

 

 20. Laurie Wakelam            Canisius College         OPEN    62.493  62.493 

  62 59 61 64 61 60    65 70 70 66 66 65    62 64 59 59 60 64                    

  61 63 61 61 60 60 
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*** SEMI-FINAL B FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 21. Olivia Hanlon             Canisius College         OPEN    59.739  59.739 

  60 59 58 60 56 59    64 64 61 62 63 70    59 61 60 57 61 63                    

  59 60 63 63 59 58   Penalty -1.000 

 

 22. Victoria Mintz            Canisius College         OPEN    64.935  64.935 

  65 66 66 65 64 66    65 71 65 65 63 63    65 69 63 65 66 70                    

  65 59 64 66 63 62 

 

 23. Chelsea Moore             Univ of Mary Washington  OPEN    61.068  61.068 

  64 60 62 61 63 59    63 62 61 60 62 58    62 64 62 59 63 62                    

  58 60 59 60 57 60 

 

 24. Kira Schall               William & Mary Mermettes OPEN    63.315  63.315 

  65 66 64 68 67 64    64 63 62 63 64 63    63 61 57 60 61 64                    

  64 64 62 62 64 64 

 

 25. Sydney Sans               Canisius College         OPEN    57.224  57.224 

  50 57 57 55 58 55    57 60 57 57 57 55    60 62 57 56 59 60                    

  57 57 57 54 56 57 

 

 26. Meagan Tremblay           Canisius College         OPEN    62.067  62.067 

  64 63 65 70 64 64    59 63 58 59 60 60    63 65 63 60 63 62                    

  62 63 62 63 61 61 

 

 27. Kelly Mahoney             Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    60.139  60.139 

  60 62 58 58 62 60    63 62 58 61 60 59    60 64 58 61 61 62                    

  57 56 60 60 60 59 

 

 28. Jaime Ross                Gator Synchro                    59.400  59.400 

  54 56 60 59 62 62    64 61 62 61 61 67    60 62 58 58 59 60                    

  58 58 57 57 56 56 

 

 29. Dana Gadeken              Univ of Mary Washington  OPEN    61.580  61.580 

  64 62 62 63 57 60    65 62 65 66 64 65    61 60 59 60 61 62                    

  60 60 58 58 59 60 

 

 30. Christiana Butera         Wheaton College          OPEN    65.108  65.108 

  66 61 65 65 64 64    66 65 68 67 66 70    67 69 64 64 71 69                    

  61 62 60 63 62 62 

 

 31. Becca Schall              William & Mary Mermettes OPEN    62.358  62.358 

  61 64 62 62 58 61    63 64 62 63 65 65    65 65 62 59 65 69                    

  60 59 59 58 61 61 

 

 32. Rebecca Gordon            Wheaton College          OPEN    65.764  65.764 

  63 65 64 64 63 65    64 67 68 65 67 68    71 72 67 67 70 70                    

  62 64 62 62 64 62 
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*** SEMI-FINAL B FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 33. Elise Foreit              Gator Synchro                    64.965  64.965 

  68 64 65 66 63 65    63 68 66 68 67 65    69 73 66 61 63 68                    

  63 63 59 63 61 60 

 

 34. Arantxa Nin               University of Richmond   OPEN    59.775  59.775 

  59 58 60 62 61 58    64 62 62 60 60 64    59 62 60 59 59 61                    

  58 59 56 57 58 58 

 

 35. Bethany Burton            Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    63.231  63.231 

  65 65 65 67 61 62    65 64 65 65 65 64    64 61 60 60 62 67                    

  64 64 60 61 63 61 

 

 36. Sarena Becker             Synchro Swimming at CSU  OPEN    57.731  57.731 

  53 57 56 57 56 59    58 60 60 60 60 60    57 59 56 56 60 59                    

  56 58 57 56 53 57 

 

 37. Chelsea Portney           Smith Synchro Swimming   OPEN    58.234  58.234 

  61 61 60 58 60 58    62 61 63 60 60 60    56 59 56 53 58 58                    

  55 57 56 54 54 58 

 

 38. Victoria Downey           University of Minnesota  OPEN    62.394  62.394 

  59 62 64 63 65 59    63 59 58 61 61 59    65 69 61 63 68 68                    

  63 62 61 62 61 60 

 

 39. Cori DeSanto              William & Mary Mermettes OPEN    61.835  61.835 

  60 63 63 60 64 63    63 62 63 64 64 63    64 63 62 60 66 66                    

  59 61 57 56 53 60 

 

 40. Andrea Patterson          Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    65.222  65.222 

  65 64 67 65 64 64    65 68 66 68 67 70    66 67 63 60 68 66                    

  63 63 64 64 65 62 

 

 41. Megan Douglas             Miami University Marlins OPEN    55.442  55.442 

  51 56 55 53 48 54    58 58 53 57 58 53    57 59 55 55 58 63                    

  53 56 55 55 52 55 

 

 42. Brittanie Grant           Canisius College         OPEN    66.098  66.098 

  69 66 64 66 65 66    67 69 72 68 65 66    69 70 64 62 71 68                    

  63 64 63 63 61 64 

 

 43. Kelsey Smith              Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    67.602  67.602 

  69 68 71 70 71 68    66 67 63 67 66 72    71 72 65 63 72 72                    

  67 63 65 66 64 63 

 

 44. Melissa Andrews           Canisius College         OPEN    63.997  63.997 

  65 63 62 62 61 63    65 67 66 70 68 70    68 67 63 60 63 62                    

  63 61 62 64 60 61 
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*** SEMI-FINAL B FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 45. Anastasia (Ana) Hare      Wheaton College          OPEN    59.944  59.944 

  52 60 59 59 50 59    64 65 61 61 51 58    62 64 55 59 61 62                    

  60 62 60 61 56 60 

 

 46. Hannah Creaser            Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    65.616  65.616 

  63 66 65 65 64 64    67 70 69 65 65 64    70 71 66 63 68 69                    

  61 65 63 63 64 62 

 

 47. Lindsey Ritenour          Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    60.220  60.220 

  58 61 61 59 61 58    66 63 60 61 59 63    62 63 59 57 63 61                    

  57 59 58 58 57 59 

 

 48. Kari Madden               Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    60.122  60.122 

  63 66 62 63 64 61    59 58 57 58 57 57    63 62 61 59 60 63                    

  60 59 57 59 60 57 

 

 49. Federica Bertolini        Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    64.169  64.169 

  70 68 65 70 72 64    64 66 64 64 63 64    66 68 62 62 60 65                    

  66 62 61 60 61 60 

 

 50. Jessica Webb              Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    65.074  65.074 

  71 67 64 69 70 65    67 67 70 65 65 65    65 66 62 61 65 64                    

  65 61 63 62 65 61 

 

 51. Sarah Neufeld             Univ. of Incarnate Word  OPEN    61.620  61.620 

  62 61 63 62 63 62    61 63 59 61 62 63    62 65 58 60 65 62                    

  60 60 61 60 61 60 

 

 52. Emily Terwelp             Michigan S.S. Club       OPEN    60.162  60.162 

  60 60 61 60 59 60    63 63 61 61 64 63    61 61 62 59 62 65                    

  58 56 56 58 56 56 

 

 53. Colleen Courtmanche       Ohio State University    OPEN    68.500  68.500 

  64 73 74 73 70 73    69 71 71 70 69 70    70 70 67 64 65 69                    

  66 65 65 65 62 61 

 

 54. Amanda Chils              Wheaton College          OPEN    62.176  62.176 

  59 64 63 63 68 64    64 64 68 66 64 64    64 63 60 59 62 60                    

  57 60 60 60 60 58 

 

 55. Abigail Andresen          Lindenwood Univertsity   OPEN    64.113  64.113 

  65 62 61 62 63 62    68 68 67 65 67 65    61 64 63 62 64 67                    

  66 63 64 64 65 63 

 

 56. Emily Wille               Miami University Marlins OPEN    55.407  55.407 

  52 57 56 56 52 56    56 58 57 59 58 57    56 55 53 55 58 60                    

  48 53 55 54 52 53 
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*** SEMI-FINAL FINISH ORDER – B FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Colleen Courtmanche       Ohio State University      68.500  68.500   53 

    2. Kelsey Smith              Univ. of Incarnate Word    67.602  67.602   43 

    3. Ingrid Lundblad           Univ. of Incarnate Word    66.135  66.135    6 

    4. Brittanie Grant           Canisius College           66.098  66.098   42 

    5. Rebecca Gordon            Wheaton College            65.764  65.764   32 

    6. Hannah Creaser            Univ. of Incarnate Word    65.616  65.616   46 

    7. Shelby McDaniel           Lindenwood Univertsity     65.528  65.528    5 

    8. Andrea Patterson          Univ. of Incarnate Word    65.222  65.222   40 

    9. Christiana Butera         Wheaton College            65.108  65.108   30 

   10. Jessica Webb              Lindenwood Univertsity     65.074  65.074   50 

   11. Elise Foreit              Gator Synchro              64.965  64.965   33 

   12. Victoria Mintz            Canisius College           64.935  64.935   22 

   13. Elizabeth Norton          Univ. of Incarnate Word    64.222  64.222    9 

   14. Federica Bertolini        Lindenwood Univertsity     64.169  64.169   49 

   15. Abigail Andresen          Lindenwood Univertsity     64.113  64.113   55 

   16. Melissa Andrews           Canisius College           63.997  63.997   44 

   17. Jenna Swinkin             Wheaton College            63.613  63.613    1 

   18. Natalie Krakoski          Univ. of Incarnate Word    63.530  63.530   17 

   19. Kira Schall               William & Mary Mermettes   63.315  63.315   24 

   20. Kellina Stamm             Synchro Swimming at CSU    63.231  63.231T   8 

   20. Bethany Burton            Lindenwood Univertsity     63.231  63.231T  35 

   22. Courtney Karolinko        Keuka College Storm        63.102  63.102   12 

   23. Laurie Wakelam            Canisius College           62.493  62.493   20 

   24. Kirsten Wendth            Wheaton College            62.437  62.437   11 

   25. Victoria Downey           University of Minnesota    62.394  62.394   38 

   26. Becca Schall              William & Mary Mermettes   62.358  62.358   31 

   27. Amanda Chils              Wheaton College            62.176  62.176   54 

   28. Meagan Tremblay           Canisius College           62.067  62.067   26 

   29. Tracy Ringel              Keuka College Storm        61.994  61.994   15 

   30. Dana Nenova               Univ. of Pennsylvania      61.988  61.988   14 

   31. Courtney Christman        Canisius College           61.841  61.841   16 

   32. Cori DeSanto              William & Mary Mermettes   61.835  61.835   39 

   33. Nicole Cardinale          Canisius College           61.780  61.780   10 

   34. Robin Pirik               Lindenwood Univertsity     61.713  61.713    4 

   35. Sarah Neufeld             Univ. of Incarnate Word    61.620  61.620   51 

   36. Dana Gadeken              Univ of Mary Washington    61.580  61.580   29 

   37. Darcee Kingsley           Gator Synchro              61.303  61.303   18 

   38. Chelsea Moore             Univ of Mary Washington    61.068  61.068   23 

   39. Michelle Tillman          William & Mary Mermettes   60.761  60.761    3 

   40. Lindsey Ritenour          Lindenwood Univertsity     60.220  60.220   47 

   41. Emily Terwelp             Michigan S.S. Club         60.162  60.162   52 

   42. Kelly Mahoney             Lindenwood Univertsity     60.139  60.139   27 

   43. Kari Madden               Lindenwood Univertsity     60.122  60.122   48 

   44. Leah Wallace              Univ. of Incarnate Word    60.109  60.109   19 

   45. Anastasia (Ana) Hare      Wheaton College            59.944  59.944   45 

   46. Charlotte Gorski          Canisius College           59.824  59.824   13 

   47. Arantxa Nin               University of Richmond     59.775  59.775   34 

   48. Olivia Hanlon             Canisius College           59.739  59.739   21 
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*** SEMI-FINAL FINISH ORDER – B FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

   49. Jaime Ross                Gator Synchro              59.400  59.400   28 

   50. Tori Mazur                Canisius College           59.276  59.276    2 

   51. Chelsea Portney           Smith Synchro Swimming     58.234  58.234   37 

   52. Sarena Becker             Synchro Swimming at CSU    57.731  57.731   36 

   53. Sydney Sans               Canisius College           57.224  57.224   25 

   54. Megan Douglas             Miami University Marlins   55.442  55.442   41 

   55. Emily Wille               Miami University Marlins   55.407  55.407   56 

 


